©Axcen Photonics Corporation                             Page 1 of 9                                            2010-04-09
  www.axcen.com.tw                                                                                               Rev.: 1.3
AXFT-A253    1.25Gbps GEPON 1000Base-PX10
2x5 SFF ONU Transceiver
Product Overview
The AXFT-A253 is specifically designed for
Gigabit Ethernet Passive Optical Network
(GEPON) transmission. These transceiver

©Axcen Photonics Corporation                             Page 9 of 9                                            2010-04-09
  www.axcen.com.tw                                                                                               Rev.: 1.3
Ordering Information
AXFT-A253-xy31
Model No. Tx LD Rx I/O SD Case Link Temp.
AXFT-A253-4531 1310nm FP 1490nm AC/AC TTL W/o Lead 10km 0~70℃
AXFT-A253-4831 1310nm FP 1490nm DC/AC TTL W/o Lead 10km 0~70℃
AXFT-A253-5531 1310nm FP 1490nm AC/AC TTL With Lead 10km 0~70℃
AXFT-A253-5831 1310nm FP 1490nm DC/AC TTL With Lead 10km 0~70℃
I/O Interface
5: TX AC coupling / RX AC coupling
8: TX DC coupling / RX AC coupling
Case Type